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                          C L A S S I C     L A D I E S                           
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS           Simcic, Urban        (SLO)   COURSE                    VAGABOND
REFEREE          Jovan, Andrea        (SLO)   START                       2760 M
CHIEF OF RACE    Gay, Ken             (USA)   FINISH                      2324 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                436 M
                                              LENGTH                         0 M
                                              FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.         9784/11/10

COURSE SETTER    Weber, Rudy          (SUI)
FORERUNNERS  -A- Foulk. Lita          (USA)   -B- Hobbs, Dave          (USA)
             -C- Dressen, Charlie     (USA)   -D- 
             -E-                              -F- 
             -G-                              -H- 
             -I-                              -J- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES    78/(53)
START TIME       10.30
WEATHER: SLIGHTLY OVERCAST    SNOW: HARD PACKED           TEMP. S:-12 C F: -8 C
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                        F=500
   PL    ST     CODE    COMPETITOR------------------ NAT       FINAL      RACE
         Nr             SURNAME+NAME                            TIME    POINTS

    1     1  4515002    Reymond, Amelie              SUI     2'39.82      0.00
    2     2  4425023    Ilebrekke, Mathilde          NOR     2'44.79     15.55
    3     9  4515008    Oehrli, Simone               SUI     2'46.68     21.46
    4    10  4195006    Grenier Soliget, Laura       FRA     2'48.45     27.00
    5     3  4535009    McKinstry, Madi              USA     2'53.30     42.17
    6     4  4535014    Carley, Sarah                USA     2'59.87     62.73
    7     8  4225003    Morrissey, Anna              GBR     3'07.74     87.35
    8     7  4535015    Godek, Sarah                 USA     3'20.25    126.49

    DID NOT START
          6  4225002    Taylor, Jasmin               GBR
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   PL    ST     CODE    COMPETITOR------------------ NAT       FINAL      RACE
         Nr             SURNAME+NAME                            TIME    POINTS

    DID NOT FINISH
          5  4425033    Kjoelseth, Guro Helde        NOR

    DISQUALIFIED

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                Simcic, Urban        (SLO)#1048
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RESULTS WOMEN
                            FIS PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      FIS   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1      1  4515002  Reymond, Amelie                0.00     0.00      0.00
     2      2  4425023  Ilebrekke, Mathilde           54.18    54.18     15.55
     3      9  4515008  Oehrli, Simone                71.25    71.25     21.46
     4     10  4195006  Grenier Soliget, Laura        40.95    40.95     27.00
     5      3  4535009  McKinstry, Madi               95.24    95.24     42.17
     6      4  4535014  Carley, Sarah                184.16
     7      8  4225003  Morrissey, Anna              129.89
     8      7  4535015  Godek, Sarah                 200.00

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     1      1  4515002  Reymond, Amelie                0.00
     4     10  4195006  Grenier Soliget, Laura        40.95
     2      2  4425023  Ilebrekke, Mathilde           54.18
     3      9  4515008  Oehrli, Simone                71.25
     5      3  4535009  McKinstry, Madi               95.24

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   261.62  --------
(A)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 261.62   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           106.18

CALCULATED PENALTY  261.62 + 261.62 - 106.18 : 10  =                     41.706
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  41.71
CATEGORY ADDER                                                            0.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z)                                                     +0.00

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         41.71

                                     _______________________
                                     Simcic, Urban        (SLO)#1048
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